



American National Union Assembly of The United States of America

The United States of America
Office of Secretary
State of Pennsylvania, Judicial district #39
Global Postal Code-NAC: 8K0D9 PV0GX
Email: anu@generalpostoffice.org





American National Union of The United States of America

OFFICIAL ASSEMBLY RECORD

On the **317**th **day** in the year of our Creator **6020** at **7:28 UTC-6**, translated January 29th, 2019, the Nationals and RESIDENTS for The United States of America, and all other interested persons convened an assembly for the American National Union, identified as **20190129-GC-OAR**.

BE IT RESOLVED, a motion was carried by the assembly of the American National Union of The United States of America to recognize reciprocity with all aspects of future cooperation with the "T-ROH Alliance."

WHEREAS, the assembly of the American National Union of The United States of America having addressed all issues and resolutions on the agenda file name 20190129-Agenda for the assembly for the American National Union;

BE IT RESOLVED, the meeting for the assembly adjourned on the 317^{th} day, in the year of Yahweh, six thousand and twenty, translation date the 29^{th} of January, two thousand and nineteen, at 9:19 UTC -6 to re-convene at a future date certain.



\bigcirc

\circ

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

I, Christopher Michael Doherty, certify under penalty of bearing false witness under the laws of the Government of The United States of America, that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct according to the best of my current information, knowledge, and belief.

The office of the Deputy Chairman accepts and acknowledges the document:

American National Union – Official Assembly Record and is recorded on:

September 17th, 2020 1:03 AM UTC-6 ANU-20200917-CB16-4030-AF69-D76FA893143F

Document Date Time Record File

Number File Name: 20190129-GC-OAR

CERTIFIED COPY OF RECORDED DOCUMENT

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially recorded and placed on file in the office of the Deputy Chairman for the American National Union of The United States of America

Date Issued: 183rd day in the year of Yahweh, 6022 Translated Date: September 17th, 2020

This copy is not valid unless displaying the Record File Number, Seal, and signature of the Deputy Chairman for the American National Union of The United States of America









Registered with the **IP Rights Office**Copyright Registration Service Number: 4056990103